ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 5/10/2024 8:04:54 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 5/9/2024 to 5/9/2024

Case Number

File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Connection
Type

24-2-01091-19
24-2-01091-19

24-2-00151-19

24-2-00151-19

24-2-00151-19

24-2-00151-19

24-2-00151-19

24-2-00152-19

24-2-00152-19

24-2-00152-19

24-2-00152-19

5/9/2024
5/9/2024

5/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024

5/9/2024
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Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

TAXDOR
TAXDOR

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer
UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer
UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer
UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

DEF
PLA

ATY

DEF

DEF

PLA

PLA

ATY

DEF

PLA

PYR

BLACKBIRD WINDOW TINT LLC

Department of Revenue

UFKES, JOHN HENRY FREDERICK
ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS
LINDELOF, DUSTIN A.

STANLEY, JASON

STANLEY, LISA

Wagner, Craig D

FALING, JOSANNE

CAMBRIDGE MANAGEMENT, INC

WING, ANDREA
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